Part 2
SUPPLEMENT
DRAFT Fiscal Year 2026 Reporting
Section VII
No Name Description Rule Attribute Combination
27
Credit Cohort Year and Financing Account
Code Validation

Code "P"
The use of USSGLs 415700 and 439700 with
Fund Type "EG" and Authority Type Code "P"
is limited to specific TAS.
USSGL ACCOUNT
NUMBER
BEA Category
Indicator
CONCATENATED
TAS
Pass 439700 M 070        X0400000
131
USSGL Accounts Restricted to Budget Object
Class "4100"
Some USSGL accounts are restricted to
reporting Budget Object Class "4100" only. Fail
USSGL ACCOUNT
NUMBER
BUDGET OBJECT
CLASS
=480210 <>4100
=497210 <>4100
999 Limited Use of Budget Object Class "9999"
The use of Budget Object Class value "9999"
on an ending balance is restricted to specific
AIDs. Fail Begin End Indicator
BUDGET OBJECT
CLASS
 =E =9999
999E Limited Use of Budget Object Class "9999"
The use of Budget Object Class value "9999"
on an ending balance is restricted to specific
AIDs.  Fund Family
Pass 0091200
Pass 0091801
Pass 0098275
Pass 0111022
Pass 0111041
Pass 0111075
Pass 0111081
Pass 0111082
Pass 0114116
Pass 0118242
Pass 0130120
Pass 0130123
Pass 0130125
Pass 0130126
Pass 0130133
Pass 0130201
Pass 0130300
Pass 0130401
U.S. Standard General Ledger
Data Validations - Detail
Bulletin No. 2025-02 DRAFT VII VDR - 1 IRC Handout 11/20/24
Part 2
SUPPLEMENT
DRAFT Fiscal Year 2026 Reporting
Section VII
No Name Description Rule Attribute Combination
U.S. Standard General Ledger
Data Validations - Detail
Pass 0130450